S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
JLS-BLTRF-T
Back-Lit Full Troffer
Innovative troffer design at its finest. Super slim 1.3 inch
depth with a classic volumetric design appeal. Ready to
meet next revision industry specification requirements.
 Tiered triple-light design, architectural recessed lighting

[TAA]
[COM] 24 = 2X4 M2 = 20W/28W/34W/41W
     ORDERING GUIDE
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
JLS-BLTRF-T-SMK Surface Mount Kit
JLS-BLTRF-T-SCK Cable Suspension Mount Kit
JLS-BLTRF-T-FLANGE Hard Ceiling Mounting Kit.
COMPATIBLE CONTROLS
JLS-LLE-IFS108.B2 LumaLinx Enhanced Integrated Oval 12V Panel Sensor, 0-10V, Daylight Harvesting, PIR, 5.0 BLE
JLS-LLE-IFS108E.A0 LumaLinx Enhanced Integrated Oval 12V Eco Panel Sensor
JLS-ESS-IFS06R.B1 LumaLinx Essential Fixture Integrated Low Bay Sensor
JLS-ESS-RM51 LumaLinx Essential Programming Remote